R10000V and RS10000VSeries
Cold Rolled Steel / Stainless Steel Vertical Lamp
2x2 Flange Mount Recessed Square
10000V SERIES C73 TEMPERED
GLASS PRISMATIC LENS
12000V SERIES ACRYLIC
PRISMATIC DROP LENS WITH
CLEAR TEMPERED GLASS SHIELD

Use the table below to choose the R10000V or RS10000V series fixture of your choice.
Select a number from each list that corresponds to a specific feature unique to your desired requirements.
HOW TO ORDER
V
Wattage
4= 100W
5= 150W
6= 175W Metal Halide only.
7= 250W
32= 320W PS Metal Halide only.
40= 400W PS Metal Halide only.
25= 250W PS Metal Halide only.
17= 175W PS Metal Halide only.
8= 400W
35= 350W PS Metal Halide only.
1
R10000V and RS10000VSeries
Cold Rolled Steel / Stainless Steel Vertical Lamp
2x2 Flange Mount Recessed Square
Voltage
1= 120V
4= 277V
8= Multi-Tap
wired for
277V
9= Multi-Tap
unwired
2= 208V
3= 240V
5= 480V
6= 230V
7= 220V
0= 347V
21” SQ. APERTURE
24-1/4” SQ. FLANGE
Flange Mount Detail FIXTURE HOUSING
ADJUSTING SCREW
23-1/2” SQ. CEILING OPENING
24-1/4” SQUARE TRIM FRAME
LENS DOOR FRAME
NEOPRENE GASKET
SILICONE CAULK
MIN. 1/2”
MAX. 3 -3/4”
14-3/4” 100W — 250W
16-3/4” 320W—400W
3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
A  W o m a n-O w n e d Business
Establ ished 1975 6/09